IRIS®
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Consult your representative for additional options and finishes.
ADI140417
02-23-2015
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Recessed 3” aperture super adjustable luminaire utilizing a low

ADI140417
02-23-2015
ORDERING INFORMATION
Housing Opt ica l  E lement Flange Sty le  and F in ish Opt ions Accessor ies
P3MR=3.5” aperture IC, AT low
voltage 50W MR16 housing platform
w/integral 120V transformer
P3MRDR20=3.5” aperture IC, AT low
voltage 20W MR16 housing platform
w/integral 120V transformer
P3MRDR35=3.5” aperture IC, AT low
voltage 35W  MR16 housing platform
w/integral 120V transformer
P3MRDR37=3.5” aperture IC, AT low
voltage 37W  MR16 housing platform
w/integral 120V transformer
P3MRREMOTE=3.5” aperture IC, AT
low voltage MR16 housing platform
for remote transformer
(Blank)=Matte white body and flange, black baffle
B=Black body and flange, black baffle
Raw=Raw body and flange, black baffle
FMC3=Flush mount collar accessory
PLE3=Plaster lip extender for up to 2” thick ceilings
LHEX=2-inch diameter matte black hex cell louver
           provides 45° cutoff
LLNR=Skytek linear spread lens
LSF=Solite lens
LSPD=Crystal #73 prismatic spread lens
LUV=Ultraviolet reducing lens
L27K=2,700°K dichroic filter
LLPINK=Light Pink
LLSTRAW=Light Straw
LDAY=Daylight Filter
LPLAV=Pale Lavender
LSPINK=Surprise Pink
E3SA=3” super adjustable
PHOTOMETRICS
Pitch: 12/12 12/12 12/12
AS3E-RM3PAS3E-RM3PAS3E-RM3P:erutxiF
°57°57°57:tnemelEfotliT
6/SP/101RM05SOPSNV/61RM24QEG01PS/RI/61RM73SO:pmaL
°01x°01°9x°9°01x°01:daerpSmaeB
007,51005,21001,31:PCBCdehsilbuP
D Plan D Slope
2'0 " 2'9"
2'6 " 3'6"
3'0 " 4'3"
4'0 " 5'6"
FC L W CB
179 1'9" 1.0' 1'6"
114 2'0" 1'3" 2'0"
79 2'6" 1'6" 2'3"
45 3'3" 1'9" 3'0"
FC L W CB
129 1'3" 0. 9 1'6"
83 1'6" 1'0" 2'0"
57 1'9" 1'3" 2'3"
32 2'6" 1'6" 3'0"
FC L W CB
199 1'6" 9" 1'6"
127 2'0" 1'3" 2'0"
86 2'3" 1'6" 2'3"
50 3'0" 1'9" 3'0"
Pitch: 21/921/921/9
AS3E-RM3PAS3E-RM3PAS3E-RM3P:erutxiF
°73°73:tnemelEfotliT 37°
01/PS/61RM05SOPSNV/61RM24QEG01PS/RI/61RM73SO:pmaL
°01x°01°9x°9°01x°01:daerpSmaeB
007,51005,21001,31:PCBCdehsilbuP
D Plan D Slope
2'0" 2'6"
2'6" 3'0"